P. E. Analytics Limited



(Formerly known as P. E. Analytics Private Limited)

Reg office: D-4, Commercial Complex, Paschimi Marg, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057, India
CIN: L70102DL2008PLC172384, Tel: 91-11-26152801, Fax: 91-11-26152800, www.propequity.in

To, Date: 17.10.2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

'Exchange Plaza', 5th Floor, C-Block-G, Bandrakurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 SYMBOL: PROPEQUITY

Sub: Submission of Quarterly Statement of Investor queries/ complaints received during the quarter under Regulation 13(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In compliance with the requirement under the Regulation 13(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find below the statement of Investor Queries/ complaints for the quarter July 1st, 2022 to September 30th, 2022.

SL.No	Particulars	No. of Complaints
1.	Investor queries/ complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
2.	Investor queries/ complaints received during the quarter	Nil
3.	Investor queries/ complaints disposed of during the quarter	Nil
4.	Investor queries/ complaints remaining unresolved at the end of	Nil
	quarter.	

The above information and attachment is for your record and reference.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

For P. E. Analytics Limited

Chetna Mann

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: Statement



Ref No. BSS/IG

Date: 14/10/2022

P.E.ANALYTICS LIMITED

D-4 COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, PASCHIMI MARG, VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Complaint Status for the period 01-07-2022 to 30-09-2022.

With reference to the above, we give below the complaint status.

Category	No. of Complaint(s) Pending (Begin)	No. of Complaint(s) Received	No. of Complaint(s) Resolved	No. of Complaint(s) Pending
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total:	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

This is for your information.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.,

Prasad Madiwale Authorised Signator